
Group: 12LD 477-2

Engine: 12LD 477-2   Drawing: G

FLANGING

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

 01 6800.010 stud M 10 X 25 (40) 4

 02 134R.024 flanging bell (h=108,5) 1

 02 134R.078 flanging bell (h=89,5) 1

 03 7555.008 washer diam.10 5

 04 9730.045 screw M 10 X 30 5

 04 992R.024 screw M 10 X 25 5

 05 3835.162 "clutch bell F187  ""L"" special version" 1

 05 638R.050 clutch bell F187 (h=108) 1

 05 639R.041 clutch bell F187 (h=88,5) 1

 06 841R.017 lockpin 7 X 16 2

 07 7625.020 washer diam.10,5 4

 08 323R.004 nut M 10 4

 09 116R.020 bolt M18 (h=30,5) 1

 09 116R.046 bolt M18 (h=19,5) 1

 12 9730.046 screw M 10 X 35 5

 13 639R.019 disc 1

 14 771R.049 washer 1

 15 134R.037 flanging bell SAE 5 1

 16 116R.055 bolt M18 1

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010  -      1



Engine: 12LD 477-2  Drawing: G

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010


